Special A
pplication
PECPremium Stainless Steel Gauge with Electrical Contacts
67WINTERS INSTRUMENTS
Description & Features:
Applications:
Case Size
 Case
Lens
Socket
Connection
Bourdon Tube
Movement
Pointer
Welding
Over-pressure Limit
Fill Plug
Lens Ring Gasket
Working Pressure
Ambient/Process
Temperature
Accuracy
Enclosure Rating
Electrical Connection
Contact Rating
No. of Contacts
www.GlobalTestSupply.comFind Quality Products Online at: sales@GlobalTestSupply.com
Sp
ec
ia
l A
pp
lic
at
io
n
PEC Premium Stainless Steel Gauge with Electrical Contacts
68 WINTERS INSTRUMENTS
Order Codes
Dial Size 4” (100mm)
Connection 1/2” Bottom
30” Hg Vac/kPa PEC0200
0/15 psi/kPa PEC0201
0/30 psi/kPa PEC0202
0/60 psi/kPa PEC0203
0/100 psi/kPa PEC0204
0/160 psi/kPa PEC0205
0/200 psi/kPa PEC0206
0/300 psi/kPa PEC0207
0/400 psi/kPa PEC0208
0/600 psi/kPa PEC0209
0/1,000 psi/kPa PEC0210
0/1,500 psi/kPa PEC0211
0/2,000 psi/kPa PEC0212
0/3,000 psi/kPa PEC0213
0/5,000 psi/kPa PEC0214
0/6,000 psi/kPa PEC0215
0/10,000 psi/kPa PEC0216
Wiring Diagram
order code: i.e. PEC0210-SG-4 for
SAFETY GLASS LENS
www.GlobalTestSupply.comFind Quality Products Online at: sales@GlobalTestSupply.com